Please send your guestions, comments, and your name to Pastor

Dan @ (724) 719 - 1197. Text both during and after the message.

WEEKLY HIGHLIGHT

Sunday, July 22

Safety & Security (Room 112)...........coooiiiiiiiiiiii After Worship

Youth Summer Sunday (Buirge’s House) .-« evveveniiiiiiii, 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, July 25

Mugs & Muffins (Room 111).......ooiiiii 9:30 a.m.

College Students & Young Adults Ministry (Benson’s House).-............. 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, July 26

Men’s Breakfast (Eat’n Park) ... 6:30 a.m.
Saturday, July 28

NPC Volunteer Painting Project (North Side at NPC).......................... 9:00 a.m.
Sunday, July 29

Summer Sunday Worship.................cccoooiiiiiiiiiiieeeieccec e 9:30 a.m.

Maria Allewelt (Room 112).........oooiiiiiii After Worship

Youth Summer Sunday (Wilkin’s House)......................................... 6:30 p.m.

NORTH PARK CHURCH STAFF
Office Phone: 412-367-5000 + individual extension

Senior Pastor...................... Dan Hendley. . ... .. Ext. 222....... danhendley@northparkepc.org
Assistant Pastor................... Ben Burkholder....Ext. 224...benburkholder@northparkepc.org
Receptionist...................... Kim Hepner........................ .kimhepner@northparkepc.org
Dir. of Children’s Ministry...... Jill Benson.......... Ext. 227......... jillbenson@northparkepc.org

Dir. of Student Ministry, . ... .. Taylor Brown...... Ext. 233...... taylorbrown@northparkepc.org
Dir. of Music & Worship........ Brooke Hopkins. . .Ext. 231.. .brookehopkins@northparkepc.org
Communications Designer...... Heather Schogren. Ext. 225.heatherschogren@northparkepc.org

Office Manager................... Diana Rush........ Ext. 230......... dianarush@northparkepc.org
Dir. of Admin. & Connection...Mark Sharpnack.. Ext. 223.. marksharpnack@northparkepc.org
Maintenance ...................... Tom Loar.......... Ext. 232
NORTH PARK CHURCH ELDERS

Brian Altmyer, ... ............... (412)492-0425.................... brianaltmyer@msn.com
John Faber. .. ........................ . (724)449-2203.......... Jjnfaber@juno.com
Andy Kish................... .(412)492-0314...................... andykish@gmail.com
Gary Laird,.............................. . (412)478-0389 ... thelairdsfive@gmail.com
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Sunday, July 22, 2018

WELCOME TO OUR
GUESTS

We are delighted that you have
chosen to join us today. Stop by the
Information Counter in the lobby so
we can greet you and answer any
of your questions!

Worship - 9:30 a.m.

The Nursery is for children ages 3
and under. It is located to your left
(off the lobby) where quality care
is provided throughout the entire
morning. Nursing mothers have
a special room—please ask the
nursery workers.

Parents with Children in Worship
should know that there are
helpful resources at the Children’s
Resource Table in the back of

the Sanctuary.

Today’s Message is available on
our website (www.northparkepc.
org), via podcast, and CDs are
available for a fee of $3.00 by
filling out a request form in the
church office.

Hearing Aids which are linked to
our sound system are available.
If you wish to try one, stop by the
Information Counter.

Worship Song Sheets Available
We have paper copies of our
song lyrics available in the back
of the Sanctuary for those who
have trouble standing or seeing
the screen.

Prayer Requests Please submit all
your prayer requests by calling the
church office at (412) 367-5000 or
send an email to Kim Hepner at
kimhepner@northparkepc.org.

WORSHIP CONNECT [MPACT

WELCOME
Amber Stites
Scripture of the Month
Romans 3:23

PRELUDE CHORUS
Children’s Medley

CALL TO WORSHIP
Psalm 150:1-2

WORSHIP THROUGH SINGING
How Great Thou Art
Great In Power
How Great Is Our God

PRAYER

SCRIPTURE READING
Psalm 148

OFFERING

Please sign in all family members on the attendance register.
First-time visitors are asked to fill out the entire form.

MINISTRY HIGHLIGHT

Stephen’s Ministry Commissioning

PRAYER
SONG

One Thing Remains
GREETING

Children ages 4 through 2nd grade are now
invited to Summer Children’s Worship in Room 208

MESSAGE
Got Privilege?
John 11
Dan Hendley

PRAYER

SONG OF RESPONSE
Glorious Things of Thee Are Spoken

BENEDICTION



July Memory Verse

For all have sinned and fall short
of the glory of God.

-Romans 3:23

Join us for CBS this Fall! @

STEPHEN

MINISTRY

Join us TODAY after Worship
as NPC will commission 6
Stephen Ministers. These

dedicated people have been

training for 41 months and

Communit are reaufly‘to begin their

. - caring ministry among our

» o )
B Tl church family.

We will celebrate the new
Ministers after Worship in the
Great Awakening coffee area

to congratulate them!

SAFETY &
SECURITY

Informational Meetings
TODAY or August 5
after Worship in Room 112
You are invited to hear how you
can support the NPC Safety &
Security Team. All ushers,
greeters, and others are
encouraged to attend.

Questions? Contact Dan Sherwin
at dsherwin@unityelectrical.com




P On July 30 from 7:00 - 9:.00 p.m.
our missionary, Lisa Andersen-Umana
will have an evening of splendid desserts
and celebration of what God is doing

Memorial Park Church's
Fellowship Hall

On Sunoay, dury 29
AFTER WORSHIP IN RODM 112,
MARIA ALLEWELT WILL SHARE HOW
0D WAS AT WORK THROUGHOUT HER

TIME IN KENYA AND HEAR MORE
ABOUT HER DNGOING MINISTRY.

Questions? Contact Ben Burkholder
at beadurkhiolden@nonthparkepe.ong

/ SAVE THE DATE
r One of our missionary families will
be joining us to share about their
work in the field. Come ready to be
inspired and hear how you can pray
for them on Sunday, August 12
after Worship at North Park.

5 itact Pastor Ben at
benburkholder@northparkepc.org

‘Cf*MPAss

in her ministry in Latin America.

JULE ]
AT PNC PARK

Join our NPC Family for a night
at the ball field to watch the
Pirates V5 Mets.

Friday, July 27 - 7:05 p.m.

Sign up at the Information
Counter to reserve your tickets

~n ™

m.mib.com/pirates/tickets/specialevents/taith-night

PRAYER CORNER
Today Nabil Mikhael will be
available to pray with you after
the service in the back right
side of the sanctuary.




